ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
Ozone Generators
Series OZN
ACROPORE
Features:
 ● High purity corona discharge ozone generator

Rated Flow ( m3/hr) 1, 2, 6, 12
Speed (rpm) 2,900
Ordering information
Part number Model
Ozone
Capacity
(g/hr)
Ozone
Conc.
(mg/L)
Ozone
Cooling
Source
Oxygen
Concentrator
Flow Rate
(LPM)
Voltage
(50Hz)
Power
(kW)
Dimension
DxWxH
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
AP-OZN-00500 OZN-5 5 48-52 Air 3 220V 1.25 450x500x800 170
AP-OZN-01000 OZN-10 10 48-52 Air 3 220V 1.40 500x650x950 170
AP-OZN-01500 OZN-15 15 49-51 Air 5 220V 1.40 500x650x950 170
AP-OZN-02000 OZN-20 20 38-41 Air 7.5 220V 2.10 500x650x950 400
AP-OZN-03000 OZN-30 30 53-56 Air 10 220V 2.50 500x650x950 400
AP-OZN-04000 OZN-40 40 43-45 Air 15 220V 2.50 500x650x950 450
AP-OZN-05000 OZN-50 50 60-90 Water 20 380V, 3P 3.0 650x1050x1250 450
AP-OZN-10000 OZN-100 100 58-90 Water 35 380V, 3P 4.0 650x1050x1250 500
AP-OZN-15000 OZN-150 150 58-90 Water 55 380V, 3P 6.0 650x1050x1250 800
AP-OZN-20000 OZN-200 200 55-92 Water 65 380V, 3P 8.0 2300x1100x1600 1,000
AP-OZN-30000 OZN-300 300 52-95 Water 80 380V, 3P 15.0 2300x1100x1600 1,200
AP-OZN-40000 OZN-400 400 48-95 Water 90 380V, 3P 16.0 2300x1100x1600 1,500
AP-OZN-50000 OZN-500 500 44-98 Water 100 380V, 3P 17.0 2300x1100x1600 1,600
Model OZN-500
Model OZN-100
ACROPORE